1
Smart Fiber Amplifier Units
E3NX-MA
2-channel Amplifier reduces
installation space by half.
Downsized Equipment and
Control Panels
• The new 2-ch fiber amplifier unit has two-unit functions in the
dimensions of the general one-unit, contributing to downsizing
your equipment and control panels.
• Performance with highly stable detection even with two
channels, from transparent objects to low-reflective workpieces.
• Easy to set the light intensity and threshold automatically.
• Wire-saving Connector models reduce wiring work.
Ordering Information
Fiber Amplifier Units (Dimensions ➜ pages 12 and 13)
*1.A Sensor Communications Unit is required if you want to use the Fiber Amplifier Unit on a network.
*2.Two Fiber Units can be connected to one Fiber Amplifier Unit.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Refer to the Safety Precautions on
page 10.
Type Connecting
method Appearance Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
2-channel
models
*2
Standard Type
Pre-wired (2 m) 2 outputs E3NX-MA11 E3NX-MA41
Wire-saving
Connector 2 outputs E3NX-MA6 E3NX-MA8
Model for Sensor
Communications
Unit                  *1
Connector for